SB 602-1 (LC 2916) 2/12/15 (MBM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 602

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "15" and insert "17".
- In line 12, delete "12" and insert "14".
- In line 21, after "represents" delete the rest of the line and insert "an
- 4 organization that advocates for rights for individuals with disabilities;".
- 5 After line 27, insert:
- 6 "(J) Two members, each from a separate organization, who represent one
- 7 of the following:
- 8 "(i) An organization that represents individuals with intellectual disabil-
- 9 ities;
- "(ii) An organization that represents individuals with developmental dis-
- 11 abilities; or
- "(iii) An organization that represents seniors;".
- In line 28, delete "(J)" and insert "(K)" and before "for" insert a comma.
- On page 2, line 5, delete "(K)" and insert "(L)".

15